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LIGHT SOURCE

OPTICS

CCT

DIMENSIONS 6.0" PIPE OR 10.0" PIPE

PERFORMANCE 4000K, 80 CRI (25° C AMBIENT)

HOUSING PRECISION FORMED SHEET METAL

POWER INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY

REMOTE POWER SUPPLY OPTION FOR IL10

LIGHT TUBE

WARRANTY

OPERATING TEMP

LUMEN MAINTENANCE

2-YEAR LIMITED 

-40° C TO 50° C

L70 75,000 HOURS

ETL AND cETL FOR WET LOCATION

WEIGHT SEE DIMENSIONS PAGE

VOLTAGE 120, 277, VAC.

POLYCARBONATE

DIMMING 0-10V DIMMING

FINISH HIGH DURABILITY POWDER COATING

CERTIFICATION

3000K, 3500K, 4000K

250W (6.0" PIPE), 500W (10.0" PIPE)

90° AND 180°

18.60”
Ø10.0 PIPE

AIRCRAFT CABLE
(AC)

Ø6.0 PIPE
SURFACE (SM) 13.12”

6.00”

10.00”

19.00”

27.50”

DIMENSIONS

PROFILE

90° 180°

IP66

OP TICS

STANDARD FINISHES

TEXTURED
L. BRONZE

TEXTURED
GRAY

TEXTURED
S. STONE

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK
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SPECIFICATION
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9

illuminator supported with a pendant stem, all 
transition mounting points have aircraft cable

not available with Ø6.0" pipe (IL6)

not available with Ø6.0" pipe (IL6)

ILLUSIONS Ø6.0" PIPE IL6

250 WATTS 250

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

27K

30K

35K

40K

VOLTAGE

OPTIONS

FIXTURE

120V

REMOTE POWER SUPPLY

277V

120

RPS

277

7

9

5

64

MOUNTING

LENGTHOPTICS

Dimming controls to be supplied by others.

please contact factory for additional color
temperatures.

SURFACE

16'

24'

347V

90° PERFORMANCE FILM

SM

S16

S24

347

90

AIRCRAFT CABLE

180° PERFORMANCE FILM

AC-X

180

 IL6 - Ø6.0" PIPE

SINGLE ILLUMINATOR
1

2

3

8 FINISH
TEXTURED WHITE TW

TEXTURED GRAY TGR

TEXTURED LIGHT BRONZE TLB

TEXTURED BLACK TBL

TEXTURED NATURAL TN

TEXTURED BRONZE TBR

TEXTURED SANDSTONE TS

CUSTOM COLOR CC
contact factor for custom color additional charges 
will apply

see options for Remote Power Supply

available with IL10 only

WATTAGE

CCT

ILLUSIONS Ø10.0" PIPE IL10

500 WATTS 500

 IL10 - Ø10.0" PIPE

7 CONTROL

NON-DIMMING NO

0-10V DIMMING DIM

32'

64'

40'

40'

72'

80'

S32

T64

S40

T40

T72

T80

48'

56'

T48

T56

TWIN ILLUMINATOR

not available with Ø6.0" pipe (IL6)

not available with Ø6.0" pipe (IL6)

not available with Ø6.0" pipe (IL6)
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Ø6.0" PIPE -  AIRCRAFT CABLE (AC-X)

Ø6.0" PIPE -  SURFACE (SM)

DIMENSIONS

12"

Ø6" LIGHT PIPE

13.25"
7.50"

Ø11.50" 13.12"

19"

24” MIN
96” MAX

MOUNTING CANOPY

1" SQUARE 
MOUNTING TRACK

12"

Ø6" LIGHT PIPE

13.12"

Ø11.50"
19"

13.12"

17.25”

MOUNTING DETAIL

4” 4”

2"
2"

10.50” 17.25

27.50”

18.62”
9.75”

Ø18”

Ø10" LIGHT PIPE

10.50” 17.25”

27.75”

9.75”

Ø17”

16.25”18.62”

24” MIN
96” MAX

MOUNTING DETAIL

2.00” 1.00”

17.25”

Ø2.00”

Ø6.00”

MOUNTING CANOPY

Ø10" LIGHT PIPE

Ø10.0" PIPE -  AIRCRAFT CABLE (AC-X)

Ø10.0" PIPE -  SURFACE (SM)
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LENGTH CONFIGURATIONS

16’

16’

24’

24’

32’

32’

40’

40’

48’

48’

56’

56’

64’

64’

72’

72’

80’

80’

-- - - - -- -
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